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Puchar Sprintu Filipa Wypycha
Łódź, 18.6.2024

Najlepsza zawodniczka 13 - 14 lat

Dziewcząt, 11 lat

1.  ŻAK Anastazja 13 MUKS Zgierz 1076 3
2.  SAŁKOWSKA Maja 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 946 3
3.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 745 3
4.  OLEKSIK Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 714 3
5.  MAHRBURG Izabela 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 648 3
6.  NAJBERT Marcelina 13 MUKS Zgierz 613 2
7.  MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 591 3
8.  ŁOBODA Julia 13 UKS 190 Łódź 585 3
9.  KLECZEWSKA Alicja 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 492 3

10.  VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 455 3
11.  FRASZKA Liliana 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 440 2
12.  HENDEL Magdalena 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 424 2
13.  JANECZEK Katarzyna 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 412 2
14.  CZERPAK Nina 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 409 2
15.  CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 403 2

DRUŻYŃSKA Helena 13 Feel The Water 403 2
17.  WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 389 2
18.  WOŹNICA Oliwia 13 MUKS Zgierz 362 3
19.  WÓJCIK Zuzanna 13 UKS 190 Łódź 342 2
20.  GADZIŃSKA Kornelia 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 337 2
21.  GĄSZCZYK Alicja 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 332 2
22.  TROPISZ Kinga 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 325 2
23.  PLICHTA Zofia 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 310 3
24.  KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 305 3
25.  PASIEWICZ Michalina 13 MUKS Zgierz 283 2
26.  GŁADYSZ Justyna 13 UKS 190 Łódź 278 2
27.  NAJBERT Matylda 13 MUKS Zgierz 271 1
28.  LECHOWICZ Maria 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 236 2
29.  GRYGIEL Zofia 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 214 1
30.  BAGDASARYAN Irena 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 209 2
31.  KOWALCZYK - WOLAK Weronika 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 193 2
32.  WICH Martyna 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 185 2
33.  BOGUSZ Zuzanna 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 175 2
34.  WYPYSZYŃSKA Maria 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 173 2
35.  KOWALCZYK Julia 13 Feel The Water 90 1
36.  KAMIŃSKA Nadia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 19 1

Dziewcząt, 12 lat

1.  WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 984 3
2.  JAGODZIŃSKA Lena 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 960 3
3.  RASZYŃSKA Wiktoria 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 953 3
4.  WILANOWSKA Maja 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 926 3
5.  KRAMARZ Sylwia 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 876 3
6.  FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 860 3
7.  BEDNAREK Urszula 12 St. S. Nautilus Brzeziny 846 3
8.  CIOŁEK Tatiana 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 827 3
9.  STARBAŁA Inka 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 783 3

10.  MARCINKOWSKA Julia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 739 3
11.  KLASZTORNA Maja 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 673 3
12.  PACHOLIK Lena 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 625 3
13.  KRAK Pola 12 UKS 190 Łódź 617 2
14.  STEFANIW Natalia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 552 3
15.  PETROL Naomi 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 535 2
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16.  KARAŚKIEWICZ Lena 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 505 3
17.  KOCH Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 497 2
18.  WOJDA Zofia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 473 2
19.  DEDERKO Łucja 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 453 3
20.  ŁECHTAŃSKA Wiktoria 12 MUKS Zgierz 450 2
21.  KARCZ Martyna 12 UKS 190 Łódź 448 2
22.  PIĄTKOWSKA Pola 12 MUKS Zgierz 432 2
23.  WUTKE Zofia 12 MUKS Zgierz 381 2
24.  SZLACHCIŃSKA Aniela 12 SwimFit Jump 364 2
25.  MARCINKOWSKA Oliwia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 360 2
26.  KIESZKOWSKA Amelia 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 316 2
27.  RÓŻYCKA Oliwia 12 SP8 zgierz 314 2
28.  ZBOROVSKA Daryna 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 312 2
29.  MAJAK Karolina 12 Feel The Water 297 2
30.  KRYZIŃSKA Anastazja 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 263 1
31.  JATCZAK Łucja 12 MUKS Zgierz 150 1
32.  ŚNIEŻEK Mila 12 SwimFit Jump 137 1

Dziewcząt, 13 lat

1.  CYNAR Milena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1335 3
2.  PAWLAK Lena 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1308 3
3.  BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1262 3
4.  LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1198 3
5.  KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1143 3
6.  ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1098 3
7.  MAZUR Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1037 3
8.  WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1035 3
9.  LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 921 3

10.  SIERADZAN Aniela 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 761 3
11.  KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 743 2
12.  MARCINIAK Julia 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 724 2
13.  JANKIEWICZ-DEELGADO Natalia 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 695 2
14.  JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 694 2
15.  RYŚ Oliwia 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 666 3
16.  PERKA Helena 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 626 2
17.  PIERZYŃSKA Antonina 11 St. S. Nautilus Brzeziny 502 2
18.  TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 473 2
19.  RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 467 2
20.  LITYŃSKA Marika 11 SwimFit Jump 448 2
21.  SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 420 2
22.  DRUŻYŃSKA Marianna 11 Feel The Water 278 2

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 836 2
2.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 819 2
3.  KAROLAK Amelia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 745 2
4.  MICHALSKA Zofia 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 721 3
5.  BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 699 2

OWSIAK Mia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 699 2
7.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 661 2
8.  GADZIŃSKA Anatola 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 630 2
9.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 591 2

10.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 586 2
11.  BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 568 2
12.  VELARDI Julia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 556 2
13.  ADAMIAK Lena 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 424 2
14.  SUPERA Tamara 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 384 3
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15.  PIETRZYK Lena 10 Feel The Water 201 1

Dziewcząt, 13 - 14 lat

1.  CYNAR Milena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1335 3
2.  PAWLAK Lena 11 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 1308 3
3.  BANASZEK Blanka 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1262 3
4.  LAMECKA Kornelia 11 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 1198 3
5.  KRAKUS Liliana 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 1143 3
6.  ZAKRZEWICZ Nadia 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 1098 3
7.  MAZUR Maria 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 1037 3
8.  WALCZAK Antonina 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 1035 3
9.  LANGWERSKA Olga 11 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 921 3

10.  VYDYSH Vlada 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 836 2
11.  MARTUSCIELLO Greta 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 819 2
12.  SIERADZAN Aniela 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 761 3
13.  KAROLAK Amelia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 745 2
14.  KRAWCZYK Nella 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 743 2
15.  MARCINIAK Julia 11 UKS SP-149 Łódź 724 2
16.  MICHALSKA Zofia 10 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 721 3
17.  BRYSIAK Nikola 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 699 2

OWSIAK Mia 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 699 2
19.  JANKIEWICZ-DEELGADO Natalia 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 695 2
20.  JUSZCZAK Lena 11 MKS Trójka Łódź 694 2
21.  RYŚ Oliwia 11 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 666 3
22.  WIELGUS Nela 10 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 661 2
23.  GADZIŃSKA Anatola 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 630 2
24.  PERKA Helena 11 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 626 2
25.  SUKIENNIK Anna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 591 2
26.  WESOŁOWSKA Wiktoria 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 586 2
27.  BINKOWSKA Joanna 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 568 2
28.  VELARDI Julia 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 556 2
29.  PIERZYŃSKA Antonina 11 St. S. Nautilus Brzeziny 502 2
30.  TOMCZAK Agata 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 473 2
31.  RUCIŃSKA Lena 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 467 2
32.  LITYŃSKA Marika 11 SwimFit Jump 448 2
33.  ADAMIAK Lena 10 MUKS Wodnik Łask 424 2
34.  SOŁTYSIAK Pola 11 MUKS Wodnik Łask 420 2
35.  SUPERA Tamara 10 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 384 3
36.  DRUŻYŃSKA Marianna 11 Feel The Water 278 2
37.  PIETRZYK Lena 10 Feel The Water 201 1

Dziewcząt, 11 - 12 lat

1.  ŻAK Anastazja 13 MUKS Zgierz 1076 3
2.  WACHOWIEC Julia 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 984 3
3.  JAGODZIŃSKA Lena 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 960 3
4.  RASZYŃSKA Wiktoria 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 953 3
5.  SAŁKOWSKA Maja 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 946 3
6.  WILANOWSKA Maja 12 MUKS Wodnik Łask 926 3
7.  KRAMARZ Sylwia 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 876 3
8.  FRANK Joanna 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 860 3
9.  BEDNAREK Urszula 12 St. S. Nautilus Brzeziny 846 3

10.  CIOŁEK Tatiana 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 827 3
11.  STARBAŁA Inka 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 783 3
12.  WOJCIECHOWSKA Julia 13 UKS SP-149 Łódź 745 3
13.  MARCINKOWSKA Julia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 739 3
14.  OLEKSIK Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 714 3
15.  KLASZTORNA Maja 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 673 3
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16.  MAHRBURG Izabela 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 648 3
17.  PACHOLIK Lena 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 625 3
18.  KRAK Pola 12 UKS 190 Łódź 617 2
19.  NAJBERT Marcelina 13 MUKS Zgierz 613 2
20.  MORDAKA Natalia 13 Champion Tomaszów Maz. 591 3
21.  ŁOBODA Julia 13 UKS 190 Łódź 585 3
22.  STEFANIW Natalia 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 552 3
23.  PETROL Naomi 12 Kaliski KS  ,,Włókniarz'' 1925 Kalisz 535 2
24.  KARAŚKIEWICZ Lena 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 505 3
25.  KOCH Lena 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 497 2
26.  KLECZEWSKA Alicja 13 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 492 3
27.  WOJDA Zofia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 473 2
28.  VEREMEIENKO Valeriia 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 455 3
29.  DEDERKO Łucja 12 Sekcja Pływacka Meduza Pajęczno 453 3
30.  ŁECHTAŃSKA Wiktoria 12 MUKS Zgierz 450 2
31.  KARCZ Martyna 12 UKS 190 Łódź 448 2
32.  FRASZKA Liliana 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 440 2
33.  PIĄTKOWSKA Pola 12 MUKS Zgierz 432 2
34.  HENDEL Magdalena 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 424 2
35.  JANECZEK Katarzyna 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 412 2
36.  CZERPAK Nina 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 409 2
37.  CHAŁUBEK Barbara 13 UKS 190 Łódź 403 2

DRUŻYŃSKA Helena 13 Feel The Water 403 2
39.  WALCZAK Wiktoria 13 UKS 190 Łódź 389 2
40.  WUTKE Zofia 12 MUKS Zgierz 381 2
41.  SZLACHCIŃSKA Aniela 12 SwimFit Jump 364 2
42.  WOŹNICA Oliwia 13 MUKS Zgierz 362 3
43.  MARCINKOWSKA Oliwia 12 UKS SP-149 Łódź 360 2
44.  WÓJCIK Zuzanna 13 UKS 190 Łódź 342 2
45.  GADZIŃSKA Kornelia 13 MUKS Wodnik Łask 337 2
46.  GĄSZCZYK Alicja 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 332 2
47.  TROPISZ Kinga 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 325 2
48.  KIESZKOWSKA Amelia 12 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 316 2
49.  RÓŻYCKA Oliwia 12 SP8 zgierz 314 2
50.  ZBOROVSKA Daryna 12 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 312 2
51.  PLICHTA Zofia 13 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Łódzki 310 3
52.  KOTKOWSKA Zofia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 305 3
53.  MAJAK Karolina 12 Feel The Water 297 2
54.  PASIEWICZ Michalina 13 MUKS Zgierz 283 2
55.  GŁADYSZ Justyna 13 UKS 190 Łódź 278 2
56.  NAJBERT Matylda 13 MUKS Zgierz 271 1
57.  KRYZIŃSKA Anastazja 12 MKS Trójka Łódź 263 1
58.  LECHOWICZ Maria 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 236 2
59.  GRYGIEL Zofia 13 MKS Trójka Łódź 214 1
60.  BAGDASARYAN Irena 13 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 209 2
61.  KOWALCZYK - WOLAK Weronika 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 193 2
62.  WICH Martyna 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 185 2
63.  BOGUSZ Zuzanna 13 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 175 2
64.  WYPYSZYŃSKA Maria 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 173 2
65.  JATCZAK Łucja 12 MUKS Zgierz 150 1
66.  ŚNIEŻEK Mila 12 SwimFit Jump 137 1
67.  KOWALCZYK Julia 13 Feel The Water 90 1
68.  KAMIŃSKA Nadia 13 UKS ,,Delfinek'' w Kutnie 19 1


